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KUIVALANTALA
UUSI

22868

24856

15450

24600

Matkap. 040-5918690
Sähköposti: erkki.lof@elof.fi

Nelostie 3890  95355 KOIVU
Erkki Löf

suunnittelu
Rakennus-

E. Löf 

57000

METSÄÄ

METSÄÄ

LIETEALLAS
700 m³

TURKISTARHA

3:145

Peltola
3:14

3:144

360 hm²

KERROSALAT JA TILAVUUDET: KATETTU KUIVALANTALA

HYÖTYALA
TILAVUUS 1440 m³
RAKENNUSTEN PALOLUOKKA P3

376,4 m²KERROSALA


